Hallenbelegung TVO- Halle

Stand:
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Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

07.45

08.00

08.00

08.15

08.15

08.30

08.30

08.45

08.45

09.00

09.00

09.15

09.15

09.30

09.30

09.45

09.45

10.00

10.00

10.15

10.15

10.30

10.30

10.45

10.45

11.00

11.00

11.15

11.15

11.30

11.30

11.45

11.45

12.00

12.00

12.15

12.15

12.30

12.30

12.45

12.45

13.00

13.00

13.15

Burgschule

07.40 - 08.25

1 Schulstunde

Pilates

Florentina

Senioren-

gymnastik

Ute

Fitness

Turnen

Simone

13.15

13.30

13.30

13.45

Burgschule

13.45

14.00

13.30 - 15.00

14.00

14.15

14.15

14.30

14.30

14.45

14.45

15.00

2 Schulstunden

15.00

15.15

15.15

15.30

15.30

15.45

ELKINI Minis

15.45

16.00

Sabrina

16.00

16.15

16.15

16.30

1-3 Jahre

Turnen

Madchen

16.30

16.45

Anke

16.45

17.00

17.00

17.15

17.15

17.30

17.30

17.45

17.45

18.00

18.00

18.15

Turnen

Dachhéaschen

ELKINI Maxis

Katharina

Emilia

Selina, Colette

Jennifer

Bernadette

5-6 Jahre

3-4 Jahre

9 - 11 Jahre

Turnen

Turnen

Madchen

Turnen

18.15

18.30

Méadchen

Jungen

Isabel

Jungen

18.30

18.45

Dominik

Kurs

Steffen

Tatjana

Zumba

Jochen

Step- Aerobic

Slackline

18.45

19.00

Joga

Florian

Patricia

Benedikt

Anfanger

Jonglieren

19.00

19.15

6-13 Jahre

Johannes

Birgit

Martin

Gymnastik

19.15

19.30

18.20-19.50 h

6-13 Jahre

ab 12 Jahre

6-13 Jahre

Rudiger

Er & Sie

19.30

19.45

Meta

19.45

20.00

Step- Aerobic

ab 18

20.00

20.15

Frauen-

Turnen

X-tra

Volleyball

Gymnastik

Turnen

Fortgeschr.

Freitagsturner

20.15

20.30

gymnastik

Jugend /

Anja

Meta

Jugend /

Birgit

Ulrich

20.30

20.45

Erwachsene

Sandra

Fabian

ab 18 Jahre

Erwachsene

John

20.45

21.00

Hedwig

Jochen

Sabine

Jochen

21.00

21.15

Margor

Herbert

Herbert

ohne Alters-

21.15

21.30

beschrankung

21.30

21.45

ab 14 Jahre

ab 14 Jahre

21.45

22.00

| Ballsport + Outdoor |

Hallenbelegungsplan

| Tanz + Gymnastik

[Beachvolleyball ab 18.00 Uhr |

| Geratturnen

I kincer + Jugend

Halle+Gymn.raum Woche 09-2016

| Kleinkind

| Kurse

[Beachvolleyball ab 17.00 Uhr

26.07

.2017




